8 | 7 | 6 | 5 4 3 2
TEM_[PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. | WEIGHT REVISIONS
1 |XP3040.01 | CROSSOVERPLATE $3.5"O.D.TO $4.5" O.D. 2 | 11.01LBS e O R Enss e
2 |M1-381-8 5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD 4 | 0.691BS
3 |GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 8 | 0.06LBS
4 |GWL-05 5/8' GALV LOCK WASHER 8 | 0.09LBS
5 |GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 8 | 0.041BS
6 |SCP10 SMALL DISH CLAMP HALF 2 | 1.201BS
7 |MT1-379-6 1/2" X 6" GALV THREADED ROD 4 | 033LBs
8 |GWF-04 1/2" GALV FLAT WASHER 8 | 0.06LBS
9 |GwL-04 1/2" GALV LOCK WASHER 8 | 0.09LBS
10 |GN-04 1/2" GALV HEX NUT 8 | 0.041BS
11 |GUB-5456 5/8" X 4-5/8" X 6Y%" GALV U-BOLT 2 | 1.441BS
- -

\CUSTOMER SUPPLIED

’\_,' "\,
/® BV

\CUSTOMER SUPPLIED

N NP4
\_/\PURCHASED SEPARATELY PURCHASED SEPARATELY/U
SQUARE TUBE SET-UP ROUND TUBE SET-UP
s gowngg e sslsates o ey |0 1T Y XP-197-US
only for the specwl:dfglzpaerpgét;wggzed in" writing by — — m—
NOTES: e L Dot Do P FRH Stodof Mount Univesal Sige
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. :ix - i ég e 3/32 ozp/E?%/Nwz ‘/‘&36, AS00 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
X0= £ .03 vson: | e
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A WEALV A1z ‘4/‘/1/1/' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 3341 1BS JAIN/D RIEINWEFREE
8 7 6 5 4 I 3 ) I




